


CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, HAYWARD 
2002 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

= ~ Ml; = Sat. Feb. 2 Alumni Game Hayward Noon 
Fri. Feb. 15 Cal Lutheran(2) Thousand Oaks 1:30 PM 
Sat. Feb. 16 University of LaVerne{2) Laverne Noon 
Sun. Feb. 17 Occidental Coltege(2) Los Angeles Noon 
Wed. Feb. 20 Dominican University(2) Hayward 1:00 PM 
Sat. Feb. 23 St. Mary's College(2) Moraga Noon 
Sat. Mar. 2 Master's College{2) Hayward 11 :00 AM 
Fri. Mar. 8 Pacific Lutheran Univ.(2) Tacoma, WA Noon 
Sat. Mar. 9 Univ. of Puget Sound{2) Tacoma, WA Noon 
Sun. Mar. 1 0 Pacific Lutheran Univ.(2) Tacoma, WA Noon 
Sun. Mar. 17 Humboldt State Univ.(2) Arcata 10:00 AM 
Mar. 22-24 Pioneer Classic Central Park, Fremont TBA 
Mar. 26-30 Sunwest Toumnament Orange Co. TBA 

Mar. 26 Linfie/d University Orange Co. 3:30PM 
Mar. 26 Chapman U. Orange Co. 5:45PM 
Mar. 28 St. Catherine (MN) Orange Co. 5:45PM 
Mar. 28 Luther College Orange Co. 8:00PM 
Mar. 29 St. Thomas (MN) Orange Co. 1:00PM 
Mar. 29 U. Wisconsin-Eau Claire Orange Co. 3:30PM 

Wed. Apr. 3 Dominican University(2) San Rafael 1:00 PM 
Sat. Apr. 13 Pomona Pitzer College(2) Claremont Noon 
Sun. Apr. 14 Occidental Col1ege(2) Los Angeles Noon 
Mon. Apr. 15 Biola University(2) La Mirada 1:00PM 
Sat. Apr. 20 Menlo College(2) Atherton Noon 
May 11-12 Regional Playoffs TBA 
May 18-19 NCAA Ill Championships TBA 

Athletic Director - Debby De Angelis (510) 885-3038 
Coach - Cara Hoyt (510) 885-3045 Asst. Coach - Andrea Ennis 
e-mail: choyt@csuhayward.edu Fax - (510) 885-2282 
Website - pioneerathletlcs.org 
Home Games in BOLD RED PRINT 




